With reference to your loan application dated 11-12-2020, we are pleased to inform you that we have in principle sanctioned
your loan, on the broad terms and conditions as under/overleaf with special conditions, if any.

1. Purpose of Loan Housing Loan
2. Loan Amount INR 19,00,000.00 (INR Nineteen Lakhs only)

Insurance Premium INR 95,000.00 (INR Ninety-Five Thousand only)
Total Loan Amount INR 19,95,000.00 (INR Nineteen Lakhs Ninety-Five Thousand only)

3. Repayment Term 180 Months
4. Rate of Interest Scheme Floating
5. PNBHFR * 10.00% per annum
6. Applicable Rate of Interest * 10.00% -1.01% = 8.99% per annum as on the date of execution of the loan 

agreement
7. Equated Monthly Instalment (“EMI”) * INR 20,223.00 (INR Twenty Thousand Two Hundred Twenty-Three only)
8. Processing fees receivable: INR 8,260.00 (INR Eight Thousand Two Hundred Sixty only)
9. Sanction letter validity 90 days, from the date of this letter
10. Security  

*Subject to change from time to time at the sole discretion of PNBHFL

SPECIAL CONDITIONS:
1.The offer is subject to satisfactory legal and technical clearance of the property.